

**MidAmerican Energy Company**  
**South Dakota Gas**  
**Revenue Increase**

Line No.	CUSTOMER CLASSIFICATION	Average No. of Meters (A)	ANNUAL SALES (THERMS) (B)	PRESENT REVENUE (C)	PROPOSED REVENUE (D)	INCREASE (E)	PERCENT INCREASE (F)
1	<b>Small</b>						
2	Sales (SVS)	102,070	76,925,074	\$ 23,478,235	\$ 27,869,216	\$ 4,390,981	18.7%
3	Sales, Interruptible (SVI)	6	256,780	\$ 27,259	\$ 29,966	\$ 2,707	9.9%
4	Sales, Seasonal (SSS)	2	18,085	\$ 2,192	\$ 2,542	\$ 350	16.0%
5	Transportation, Daily (SVT)	1	13,182	\$ 2,814	\$ 3,390	\$ 576	20.5%
6	Transportation, Monthly (STM)	116	517,435	\$ 110,667	\$ 134,050	\$ 23,383	21.1%
7	<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>\$ 23,621,167</b>	<b>\$ 28,039,164</b>	<b>\$ 4,417,997</b>	<b>18.7%</b>
8							
9	<b>Medium</b>						
10	Sales (MVS)	1,466	24,043,604	\$ 2,712,896	\$ 3,342,662	\$ 629,766	23.2%
11	Transportation, Daily (MVT)	104	9,020,817	\$ 820,881	\$ 1,042,564	\$ 221,683	27.0%
12	Transportation, Monthly (MTM)	294	9,026,030	\$ 935,394	\$ 1,163,503	\$ 228,109	24.4%
13	<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>\$ 4,469,171</b>	<b>\$ 5,548,729</b>	<b>\$ 1,079,558</b>	<b>24.2%</b>
14							
15	<b>Large</b>						
16	Sales, Interruptible (LVI)	1	775,777	\$ 31,037	\$ 33,911	\$ 2,874	9.3%
17	Transportation(LVT)	26	32,218,224	\$ 1,379,034	\$ 1,797,518	\$ 418,484	30.3%
18	<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>\$ 1,410,071</b>	<b>\$ 1,831,429</b>	<b>\$ 421,358</b>	<b>29.9%</b>
19							
20	<b>Farm Tap</b>						
21	Sales (NFS)	160	229,171	\$ 121,148	\$ 148,740	\$ 27,592	22.8%
22							
23	<b>TOTAL</b>	104,246	153,044,179	<b>\$ 29,621,557</b>	<b>\$ 35,568,062</b>	<b>\$ 5,946,505</b>	<b>20.1%</b>

**MidAmerican Energy Company**  
**South Dakota Gas**  
**Revenue Increase**  
**with Initial CIPA Factor**

Line No.	CUSTOMER CLASSIFICATION	Average No. of Meters (A)	ANNUAL SALES (THERMS) (B)	PRESENT REVENUE (C)	PROPOSED REVENUE (D)	INCREASE (E)	PERCENT INCREASE (F)
1	<b>Small</b>						
2	Sales (SVS)	102,070	76,925,074	\$ 23,478,235	\$ 26,906,114	\$ 3,427,879	14.6%
3	Sales, Interruptible (SVI)	6	256,780	\$ 27,259	\$ 26,751	\$ (508)	-1.9%
4	Sales, Seasonal (SSS)	2	18,085	\$ 2,192	\$ 2,316	\$ 124	5.6%
5	Transportation, Daily (SVT)	1	13,182	\$ 2,814	\$ 3,225	\$ 411	14.6%
6	Transportation, Monthly (STM)	116	517,435	\$ 110,667	\$ 127,572	\$ 16,905	15.3%
7	<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>\$ 23,621,167</b>	<b>\$ 27,065,977</b>	<b>\$ 3,444,810</b>	<b>14.6%</b>
8							
9	<b>Medium</b>						
10	Sales (MVS)	1,466	24,043,604	\$ 2,712,896	\$ 3,041,636	\$ 328,740	12.1%
11	Transportation, Daily (MVT)	104	9,020,817	\$ 820,881	\$ 929,623	\$ 108,742	13.2%
12	Transportation, Monthly (MTM)	294	9,026,030	\$ 935,394	\$ 1,050,497	\$ 115,103	12.3%
13	<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>\$ 4,469,171</b>	<b>\$ 5,021,757</b>	<b>\$ 552,586</b>	<b>12.4%</b>
14							
15	<b>Large</b>						
16	Sales, Interruptible (LVI)	1	775,777	\$ 31,037	\$ 24,198	\$ (6,839)	-22.0%
17	Transportation (LVT)	26	32,218,224	\$ 1,379,034	\$ 1,394,146	\$ 15,112	1.1%
18	<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>\$ 1,410,071</b>	<b>\$ 1,418,344</b>	<b>\$ 8,273</b>	<b>0.6%</b>
19							
20	<b>Farm Tap</b>						
21	Sales (NFS)	160	229,171	\$ 121,148	\$ 145,871	\$ 24,723	20.4%
22							
23	<b>TOTAL</b>	104,246	153,044,179	<b>\$ 29,621,557</b>	<b>\$ 33,651,949</b>	<b>\$ 4,030,392</b>	<b>13.6%</b>